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Date  Days  Name  Topics 
1-10-2020 Thursday  Dr. Rajendra   Case 

presentation on 
morphine 

 

5-10-2020 Monday  Dr. Gautam Anand   Methodology 
        Lecture  

6-10-2020 Tuesday  Dr.Ambar Tiwari  Substance abuse 

7-10-2020 Wednesday  I/C Dr.Shubham Verma  
Dr Shreya Katariya 
(Supervise By Dr 
Gautam Anand ) 

 Thesis discussion  

13-10-2020 Tuesday  I/C Dr Ambar Tiwari Dr 
Srishti Arora(Supervise 
By Dr Shubham & Dr 
Robin) 

 Substance abuse 

14-10-2020 Wednesday  Dr. Umang Gupta   Thesis discussion 

15-10-2020 Thursday  I/C Dr Ambar Tiwari 
Dr. Gurtej Gill 
(Supervise By Dr 
Shubham & Dr Robin) 

 Case 
presentation 
( mental 
retardation)  

16-10-2020 Friday I/C Dr Robin Vector 
Dr. Rajendra  
 (Supervise By Dr 
Gautam Anand) 

 Journal  

20-10-2020 Tuesday  Dr Ambar Tiwari 
Dr. Umang Gupta 
(Supervise By Dr 
Shubham & Dr Robin ) 
 

 Substance abuse 

21-10-2020 Wednesday  Dr. Srishti Arora   Thesis discursion 

23-10-2020 Friday  Dr. Gurtej Gill   Journal  

26-10-2020 Monday  Dr.Gautam Anand   Classification and 
expression of 
sampling and 
result  

27-10-2020 Tuesday  Dr Shreya Katariya  Substance abuse 


